
Rustic
Rustic catches the morning light – and the eye. The single and 1.5
bowls are destined to become a firm favourite among those wanting
complete freedom of choice over the configuration of their sink.
Offering a modern or farmhouse feel, these sinks are beautifully easy
to clean and fully cater for the needs of the enthusiastic chef.

RANGEMASTER SINKS & TAPS SPECIFICATIONS
sinks & taps

Cut-out templates are available from www.rangemastersinks.co.uk

Available as single 
& 1.5 bowl

RUSTIC 
CRT10101WH/

RUSTIC 
CRT10202WH/

Drainer Position
No. of Bowls
Min Base Unit (mm)
Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)
Cutout Size Length (mm)
Cutout Size Width (mm)
Main Bowl Length (mm)
Main Bowl Width (mm)
Main Bowl Depth (mm)
Second Bowl Length (mm)
Second Bowl Width (mm)
Second Bowl Depth (mm)
Material
Gauge mm
Finish Drainer
Finish Bowl
Waste Size mm
Waste Kit
Tap Hole Size ø mm
Guarantee (Years)
Barcode
Packaging
Packed Height (cm)
Packed Width (cm)
Packed Depth (cm)
Packed Weight (kg)
Unpacked Weight (kg)
Packaging Breakdown
Paper/Card (kg)
Polystyrene (kg)
Polythene (kg)
Wood (kg)
Metal (kg)

Reversible
1

600
1000
500
980
480
390
460
198

-
-
-

Fireclay Ceramic
-
-
-

1 X 90
SUPPLIED

35
10

5015834049250

105.3
56.5
26.9
30.9
25.9

5
0

0.01
0
0

Reversible
1½
600
1000
500
980
480
390
360
198
147
260
120

Fireclay Ceramic
-
-
-

1 X 90
SUPPLIED

35
10

5015834049267

105.3
56.5
26.9
31.2
26.2

5
0

0.01
0
0


