

Rustic Available as single & 1.5 bowl

Rustic catches the morning light – and the eye. The single and 1.5 bowls are destined to become a firm favourite among those wanting complete freedom of choice over the configuration of their sink. Offering a modern or farmhouse feel, these sinks are beautifully easy to clean and fully cater for the needs of the enthusiastic chef.



	RUSTIC CRT 10101 WH/	RUSTIC CRT10202WH/
Drainer Position	Reversible	Reversible
No. of Bowls	1	1½
Min Base Unit (mm)	600	600
Overall Length (mm)	1000	1000
Overall Width (mm)	500	500
Cutout Size Length (mm)	980	980
Cutout Size Width (mm)	480	480
Main Bowl Length (mm)	390	390
Main Bowl Width (mm)	460	360
Main Bowl Depth (mm)	198	198
Second Bowl Length (mm)	-	147
Second Bowl Width (mm)	-	260
Second Bowl Depth (mm)	-	120
Material	Fireclay Ceramic	Fireclay Ceramic
Gauge mm	-	-
Finish Drainer	-	-
Finish Bowl	-	-
Waste Size mm	1 X 90	1 X 90
Waste Kit	SUPPLIED	SUPPLIED
Tap Hole Size ø mm	35	35
Guarantee (Years)	10	10
Barcode	5015834049250	5015834049267
Packaging		
Packed Height (cm)	105.3	105.3
Packed Width (cm)	56.5	56.5
Packed Depth (cm)	26.9	26.9
Packed Weight (kg)	30.9	31.2
Unpacked Weight (kg)	25.9	26.2
Packaging Breakdown		
Paper/Card (kg)	5	5
Polystyrene (kg)	0	0
Polythene (kg)	0.01	0.01
Wood (kg)	0	0
Metal (kg)	0	0